
Lease: LIGHT
'\

Well#: 0-4
"

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield f~H'- Dale Jackson Production Co.
s, Location: NE,SW,NE,NW,S8,T20,R23E

OPR#: 3895 r 1\ " IBox 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 .,,! ~ I 'Cou,nty: LINN

Contractor: DALEJACKSONr~ODU<jtfpN ., Cell # 620-363-2683 ,~ •FSL:4620'
OPR#: 4339 .:Ia ILl Office # 913-795-2991 FE.L: 3630'

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-107-24680-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 8%" Started: 3/21/13

Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 4/03/13
334'FT. OF 50 Sacks 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: NONE TO: 340' FT. I27/88rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN 8TM Formation TKN ItTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL.
30 31 LIME
4 35 SHALE

2 37 BLACK SHALE

21 58 LIME
3 61 SHALE

2 63 BLACK SHALE

3 66 LIME
4 70 SHALE

6 76 LIME

1 77 BLACK SHALE

152 229 SHAKE
1 230 BLACK SHALE

5 235 SHALE

6 241 LIME
20 261 SHALE

12 273 LIME

2 275 SHALE (LIME STREAk)

3 278 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (WATER) SETSURFACE 3/21/13
.5 278.5 SANDY SHALE (FRACTURED) SETTIME 3:00 P.M.
3.5 282 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) CALLED IN 1:00 P.M. TALKED TO JUDY

4 286 OIL SAND GOOD BLEED WELL TO 340' FT.

1 287 OILSAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) LONG STRING 334'FT OF 2 7/8" 8RD PIPE

3 290 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) SEAT NIPPLE - NONE
.5 290.5 LIME SETTIME 1:00 P.M . 4/04/13
6.5 297 OILSAND (GOOD BLEED) CALLED IN 12:00 P.M. TALKED TO LEVI
.5 297.5 SANDY SHALE

1.5 299 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

6 305 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK)

3.5 308.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED)

1.5 310 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK)

13 323 SHALE
3 326 COAL

4 330 SHALE

TD 340 LIME (BROKEN)



----~--------------.--

Dale Jackson Production CoAl Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 0-4

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NE,SW,NE,NW,S8,T20,R23E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: LIGHT FSL: 4620'

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 3630'

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24680-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started:3/21/13

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 4/03/13

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 277 0:00 -----------

1 278 0:30 .5 OIL SAND (WATER) (SOME SHALE) 278'

SANDY SHALE (FRACTURED) 278.5'

2 279 1:00 .5

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (POOR BLEED)3 280 1:30 .5 282'

4 281 2:00 .5

5 282 2:30 .5

6 283 3:00 .5

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) 286'
7 284 4:00 1

8 285 5:00 1

9 286 6:00 1

10 287 6:30 .5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 287'

11 288 7:00 .5
OILSAND (GOOD BLEED) 290'

12 289 8:00 1

13 290 9:00 1

LIME 290.5'

14 291 10:30 1.5

15 292 11:00 .5

16 293 12:00 1

17 294 13:00 1 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)

18 295 13:30 .5

19 296 14:30 1

20 297 15:30 1

"..



,'."

o,

" '...,'

..•.
:0
n•.•.
Y)
o
I")

n
(
LIo;-
5
J

i.

....''14

.. :" ·1

I ••• )··.·.

•..:~~;:.
. '.

. . ~.,

..
. . ... ',,'

I,:, ' .•

'(;"'-
~I.-•

"O$$M.~N.
:.'.W:~BE~
. ··O,MPANiY

....',ilMile Nooh of LolJiebUfO
· ~7l!9.!f·Me.l~f Ad,
·p,~. liIo~'729.

. IhUlsbul~, Kansas 66053
· 913'.:&7-:1.955 ' '~oo.sZ1'17e4

"

..' · "

PAGE 00

.~I/.~ ,,'

DATE: 41 3113 TEIl!m51
1ltX. m931
HHiUlllUf
i IH'IOt~ .f

lIP' .
r

...... 1:

\' ~~ .

V\ "'. \.\., . '1 1 . . ... I" J .:,y\ ..... l

... : , '.," >' ·;···:··:·-l·..·l· <, .::.:'.:: .•.•••• ..: \j..::.: ":.::":"-' :::.
f I, . 'l":l;,' '..;~.r'· '..~' ··.··1 " " I

~

""'l" -.~ .. ···1· "1' I., .. . .' '. " f' , ", .' .,. , . , ': .S! " • • •

. , ,." . .j.... . . ..
.••••. "",":._·l __ •.... ,- .:.':. ',' ..I-+-_~" ~~. .t.' _ ~.•~",:l~:.... '. ""I ~, . ....":'

.....':'~.>''; «'.'::":' >:-: "': ..:'.:> ..:' n 00Nf D_~.,'ro:91~,:!l.Q:.:!l'r{f!,. ~W1'~': '. ~!{t/l.&lJ.,:· 1 3959.55

).(;~.~:~,-;~~~:L'••.•.,'..·:,~I", =: ·..·.•.';:t'.:·~· =i~ ~.:::
" .f""'. I

TAl iV(nMr;
Trritll:'~~J:r

..
RF:T~lltf. pS¥1£T

: , , . '; :.~"

StlRllf{ \rI~D. PIllET ." '.J.~.' ...
'.•

., . FID. 'HIEL~1't1:£
..

9~OO'/€A" ~eoo:OO. " ..I
5.~ .'fA1 1,45tOO

14 + 15. 00' lEA I.. 2W:.OO· 4

14 ..1' 5.00::,t91 . 70..00

'. ~55:/rnl 1t8.~

RR iIOOERT ';RANO
001 LOO{S!lliR6, .~S .

HJHfUHtH

O!!DR ii!2,21

":'1

,"','

,3~L08
1'W'1 /:'l


